

MN4SY

ओसमनगर

(20)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MN4SY :- Const of Road from 50163 to Earthen
Kaimghreh North.

Agreement No. 54/SBD/20-21

DIVISION

Agreement Value Rs - 2,51,52,173 = 2

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

556

28/1/21.

विशुद्ध डिजिटल पुस्तक 25.5 x 10 cm.

5th on A/c bill

62

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Recd by

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Name of work: Const. of Road				
	from Su63 to Earthen				
	Kalmgrah North.				
	Agency: Trimurti Engineers.				
	Agreement no: - SS SBD / 2020-21				

Record measurement

Measurement ————— NLL

~~11/12/23~~ ~~11/12/23~~

Abstract of cost.

① plv working bench mark :-

4 each Q.v.T.M.B.D - (53)
@4441.64/each RS: 17767.00

② plv & fixing refⁿ pillar :-

12 each Q.v.T.M.B.D (53)
@ 2036.68/each RS: 24440.00

(3) clearing & grubbing road land :-

1.41 Hect Q.v.T.M.B.D - (53)
@51133.76/Hect RS: 94086.00

(4) Box cutting for the road land :-

173.78m³ Q.v.T.M.B.D - (53)

Continuation
@ 75.50/m³ RS: 13120.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6.72 m ³	Q.V.T. 14 B.P. -			(48)	
	@ 6874.88	m ³		RS:	4950.00
(49) Plastering white					
3.00 m	Q.V.T. 14 B.P. -			(59)	
	@ 440.84/m			RS:	1323.00
(50) Plastering white					
	cement mortar				
5.76 m ²	Q.V.T. 14 B.P. -			(59)	
	@ 193.04/m ²			RS:	1112.00
(51) Dismantling exist					
	surface				
1.64 m ³	Q.V.T. 14 B.P. -			(59)	
	@ 485.00/m ³			RS:	575.00
(52) Dismantling exist					
	mortar				
5.04 m ²	Q.V.T. 14 B.P. -			(59)	
	@ 1094.29/m ²			RS:	5515.00
(53) Dismantling cement					
	concrete for 4'				
99 m ²	Q.V.T. 14 B.P. -			(59)	
	@ 231.77/m ³			RS:	22945.00
				RS:	19729235.00
	Add 12% C.S.T. @			RS:	2367508.00
	Add 1% L.C.S.S. @			RS:	197292.00
	Add 10% S.F.C. @			RS:	268437
				RS:	22562472.00
	12% 11.14% below 4'			RS:	2513459.00
	C.O.			RS:	20049013.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
99m2			B.C	RS:	20049013.00
1085 Plv payment				RS:	11523545.00 12306754.00
				RS:-	7742259.00 8525468
					215123